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POSTAL DISTRICT OF AUCKLAND—continued.

in UH 4>
Servioe. Frequenoy. jAnnual Subsidy.

Performed under Arrange: [ENT. £ s. d.

I
3
4

Brought forward
Ahuroa, Koinokoriki, and Glorit
Aria and Kaeaea
Auckland Suburban Post-offices and Chief Post-office

Weekly
Weekly
Hourly between 9 a.m.

and 5 p.m.
Weekly
As required
As required
Weekly
W'eekly
As required
Weekly
Weekly
As required
Thrice weekly
Twice daily
Twice weekly
Weeklv
Daily
Fortnightly
As required
Thrice weekly
Thrice weekly
Daily in summer;

thrice weekly in
winter

Twice weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Twice weekly
Weekly
Weekly, and addi-

tional weekly ser-
vice from October
to April, at 2s. per
week, say

Weekly
Twice weekly
Twice weekly
Weekly
Twice weekly
Weekly
Twice weekly
Thrice weeklv ; 6s.

per week, say
Weekly
Twice weekly
As required
Twice weekly
Twice weekly
Thrice weekly
Weeklv
Weekly
Thrice weekly
Daily
Twice weekly
Weekly
Twice weekly
As required
As required
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly

12,535 6 4
18 10 0
20 0 0

257 0 0

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
N
15
16
17
19
21
22
23
24
25
27

Awanui and Mangatete
Awanui Post-office and Wharf
Awanui and Waipapakauri
Awhitu Central and Manukau Heads
Awhitu Wharf and Oroua Bay
Big Omaha Post-office and Steamer
Bombay and Paparata
Cabbage Bay and Port Charles
Cabbage Bay Post-office and Wharf
Cambridge and Karapiro
Cambridge and Leamington
Cambridge and Rotoorangi
Clevedon, Ness Valley, and Moumoukai
Coromandel and Driving Creek
Coromandel and Kennedy's Bay
Coromandel Landing Service
Dargaville, Aoroa, Aratapu, and Te Kopuru
Frankton J unction and Koroniatua
Harapepe and Harapepe Creamery

7 16 0
4 0 0

10 0 0
12 0 0
10 0 0
10 0 0
6 0 0

25 0 0
16 0 0
20 0 0
20 0 0
15 0 0
17 0 0
20 0 0
13 0 0
6 0 0

19 10 0
11 0 0
10 0 0

28
29
30
31
32
33

Henderson and Te Atatu
Hikurangi and Tanekaha
Houhora and Waihopo
Hukerenui and Paiaka
Hukerenui and Riponui
Hukerenui and Tapuhi

7 .10 0
5 0 0

18 0 0
7 16 0
4 0 0

■>

7 .16 0
3 0 0

34
35
36
37
38
10
H
43

Huntly and Pukemiro .. ..
Huntly and Ruawaro
Hunua and Paparimu
Kaeo, Otoroa, and. Matauri Bay
Kaihu and Aranga
Kaimaumau Landing Service
Kaiwaka and Hakaru
Kamo Post-office and Railway-station

12 0 0
20 0 0
7 0 0

20 0 0
20 0 0
LI 0 0

' 20 0 0
15 12 0

11:
15
16
17
48

L-9
50
51
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Kamo and Ruatangata East
Kaukapakapa and Parakakau . .
Kaukapakapa Railway-station and Post-office
Kawhia and Hauturu
Kawhia, Te Maika, and Waiharakeke

AndKinohaku
Kinohaku, Taumatatotara, and Awamarimo
Kinohaku and Waerengahou
Kiokio Railway-station and Post-office
Kohukohu and Rawene
Komiti and Paranui
Kuaotunu and Whitianga
Makarau Railway-station and Post-office
Mangapai Post-office and Wharf
Mangawai Post-office and Steamer
Mangawai and Tara
Mangonui and Kohumaru
Mangonui and Taemaro

6 0 0
20 0 0
20 0 0
20 0 0
20 0 0
20 0 0
10 0 0
7 0 0

10 0 0
5 0 0

20 0 0
16 0 0
15 0 0

6 0 0
10 0 0
7 0 0
7 0 0

Carried forward 13,480 16 4:
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